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Board of Directors:  

Cindy Berrio 
284 See View Lane 
cynthiaberrio@gmail.com 
 
Beth Citeroni-Stewart 
13 Park Vista Court 
Woodstock, MD 21163 
citeroni-stewart@verizon.net 
 
José Colon 
230 See View Lane 
josecolon2@gmail.com 
 
Bob Dickmeyer 
138 See View Lane 
bobdickmeyer@hotmail.com 

Butch Jones 
234 See View Lane 
butchj@gmail.com 

Chris Sawyer 
272 See View Lane 
4chrissawyer@gmail.com 
 
Laura Sawyer 
272 See View Lane 
4laurassawyer@gmail.com 

 
Crystal Schaeffer 
377 See View Lane 
Cschaeffer103@gmail.com 

 
Dennis Smith 
212 See View Lane 
Dennis-smith@outlook.com 
 
Wade Styons  
348 See View Lane 
wmstyons@gmail.com 

 

 
 
 
Lee Vassar 
294 See View Lane 
leevassar@gmail.com 
 

Officers:  

Chairman 
Butch Jones 
234 See View Lane 
butchj@gmail.com 
 
President 
Dennis Smith 
212 See View Lane 
Dennis-smith@outlook.com 
 
Secretary 
Judy Vassar 
294 See View Lane 
jmvassar@gmail.com 
 
Laura Sawyer 
272 See View Lane 
4laurassawyer@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer 
Beth Citeroni-Stewart 
13 Park Vista Court 
Woodstock, MD 21163 
citeroni-stewart@verizon.net 
 

Deep Creek Shores of Perquimans County 
Board of Directors 
 

The following individuals serve on the Board of Directors and as Officers of the Deep Creek Shores 
Homeowners’ Association.  If you are a resident and have questions or concerns, please feel free to 
communicate directly with a member of the Board. 

Contact information is provided for your convenience when you have questions or need assistance with 
matters involving Deep Creek Shores.  We respectfully request that this information not be shared or 
otherwise distributed for other purposes. 
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